I

HEBREWS - Greatness of Melchizedek

Heb 7:4-10 Ray Mondragon

The Superiority of Christ
A. The Superiority over OT Prophets -
B. The Superiority over OT Personalities
1. The Superiority over Angels -
2. The Superiority over Moses & Joshua -
3. The Superiority over Aaron -
a. The Superior Priesthood
b. The 3™ Warning -
c. The Superior Order -
1) The High Significance of Melchizedek
2) The Greatness of Melchizedek
a) The Greatness Stated

b) The Greatness Because of Tithes
Concept of the Tithe

1]

2/

3/
4]

c) The Greatness Because of Blessing

d) The Greatness Explained

3) The Replacement of Aaronic Priesthood

superior revelation

superior position
superior rest
superior priesthood

immaturity
Melchizedek

1:1-10:18
1:1-4
1:5-7:28
1:5-2:18
3-4

5-7
5:1-10
5:11-6:20
7

7:1-3
7:4-10
7:4

7:5-6

7:7

7:8-10

7:11-19



