Greatness of Melchizedek Ray Mondragon **HEBREWS** -

Heb 7:4-10

I.	A.	The	Sup E Sup The The	Super	rity of rity erion erion Sup 3 rd V Sup	Christ over OT Prophets - superior revelation ty over OT Personalities tority over Angels - stority over Moses & Joshua - stority over Aaron - superior Priesthood d Warning - superior Order - the High Significance of Melchizedek the Greatness of Melchizedek The Greatness Stated superior revelation superior position superior priesthood immaturity Melchizedek The Greatness Stated		1:1-10:18 1:1-4 1:5-7:28 1:5-2:18 3-4 5-7 5:1-10 5:11-6:20 7 7:1-3 7:4-10 7:4	
					b)	The Greatness Bec	ause of Tithes		7:5-6
	Con	Concept of the Tithe 1]							
		2]							
		3]							
		4]							
					c)	The Greatness Bec	ause of Blessing		7:7
					d)	The Greatness Exp	lained		7:8-10